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EXCELENTNE VINO PRE VYNIMOCNE CHVILE

MERLOT

Merlot is an exceptional wine of high quality. It creates an
unforgettable and charming taste experience. It's full,
really harmonious, fruity with full body and extract and
higher alcohol levels. It has a medium-intensity ruby
colour with a purple tint along the edge. The aroma is
extractive, full. Merlot's typical aroma is formed by fruit,
especially blackcurrant, plum, sweet cherry and vanilla.
The aroma also smells like forest and dried fruits.
The taste is full, pure and complex, especially with flavour
of fresh grapes and berries. You can feel a slight touch
of chocolate in its aftertaste. Merlot has relatively few
acids and tannins, which gives it a smooth velvety taste.
Therefore, French vintners use it in combination with
stronger, rougher varieties like Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Pinot Noir or Syrah. It balances them
and creates harmonious, full bodied Bordeaux, which are
of high value on the world markets. Young wines tend to
be less varietal and typical. Longer maturing makes the
wine turn violet and last for decades in bottles.
Recommended temperature is 17-19 °C. If a gourmet
wants to enjoy a velvety smooth red wine and reaches
for the bottle of Merlot, he won 't be disappointed.
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VINO OD MALEHO VINARA

VARIETY

Miiller Thurgau

Cabernet Sauvignon

Chardonnay
Merlot
Merlot Rose
Modry Portugal
Frankovka
Pinot Gris
Rizling Vlassky
Sauvignon

Veltlinske Zelené

PIECES IN CARTON

12

www.wajda.sk

VOLUME IN LITERS

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0

CARTONS ON PALLET

40

EAN

8588006966169
8588006966824
8588006966725
8588006966800
8588006966848
8588006966787
8588006966183
8588006966749
8588006966664
8588006966763

8588006966701

CARTONS ON LAYER

10

EAN OF THE CARTON

8588006966176
8588006966831
8588006966732
8588006966817
8588006966855
8588006966794
8588006966190
8588006966756
8588006966671
8588006966770

8588006966718

PIECES ON PALLET

480
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measurements in cm
BOTTLE WEIGHT CARTON WEIGHT PALLET WEIGHT
1,5 kg 18,30 kg 750 kg




